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
< Scame Tl o . | cludes 6-appliances  pgsticide-Free  Lawn  $750/month plus hydro. 0087. No pets/smoking. Ref. utilities. References. No
reveals how to save Townhouses D'UE_": many upgrades. (Care. High-Tech, Low Available February 1st. ACTON 1-bedroom erences required. pets/smoking. Call 519- FfT. or P/T childcare *
thousands of dollars For Sale Serious end users only  |nyestment. Protected Call 519-856-9854. apartment. $650/month  Available March 1st 853-5940. available.  Non-smok-
and years of expense. please. $259,900. 647-  Territory, Outdoor Life- plus hydro, firstlast, Call 905-877-1465 p———— | ing home, reliable pro-
Free recorded MILTON townhouse for 226-0144. style, Full Support. MILTON 3-bdrm, fridge/stove.  Available | ACTON. Live on Fairy vider, reasonable rates.
message sale, immaculate, many Spring is Coming Soon! 2-washrooms, well immediately. No pets. GEORGETOWN down- Lake.  3-bedroom, 2- Dorset Park area.
Toll Free upgrades/kitchen, 3-car 150 Office/Business P: 866-239-4056. lighted, walk in en- Call 519-853-4721. town. 1-bedroom. 2nd bathroom. Charming Brenda 905-876-0882.
1-866-234-3310 driveway/garage, Space www.turﬂogic.ca trance, 5-appl., bsmt floor. $750/month  2-storey Century home,
ID # 3001 fence/deck, swimming apt. for rent. Call 905- ACTON 1-bedroom  utilities included, fridge, newly renovated, dou- 274 Daycare
RE/MAX Real Estate pool, close to mal. QFFICE/COMMER- 875-2157. bachelor with cooking stove, washer and dry- ble garage, quiet dead Available
Centre Inc. 905-691-1664. CIAL space for. lease, facilities.  Furnished. er. First/last, no pets, end street, 5-appli-

1600 sq.ft. Milton
Heights, $1,200/mth +
utilities. Call 905-854-

1687,

MILTON 2-bdrm, apt.'s $650/month inclusive. references. Available ances. $1,400/month DAYCARE available
available Jan 15th. Suitable for mature per- immediately. 905-702- plus utilities. March 1st. Monday to Thursday

Call Jaz @ 416-723- son. No smoking/pets. 9288 days and even- Non-smoker 905-873- Call Cheryl at 905-878-
378 2341 4801 fom e aa oo ennn o DIBQIEINOS . o o o e ip_qks.h S 6760. 9482.
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to place an ad call 905.878.2341%
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